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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2019-05-25 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i młodsi

1. WYRWAS, Julianna 08 Lublinianka 33.21 329
2. SOBÓTKA, Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa 36.59 246
3. MORAWIEC, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 36.97 238
4. BATYRA, Julia 08 Skarpa Lublin 37.25 233
5. POLEK, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 37.53 228
6. GÓRNY, Adrianna 09 Skra Bełchatów 39.57 194
7. CHWEDORUK, Patrycja 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 45.10 131
8. VITIELLO, Laura 10 Orka Zamość 45.37 129
9. KABAŁA, Marta 11 UKS 48 Warszawa 48.50 105

10. KONOPKA, Blanka 09 Fala Kraśnik 48.72 104
11. SĘKOWSKA, Hanna 11 Orka Zamość 49.24 100
12. SATOWSKA, Julia 09 Orka Zamość 49.72 98

12 - 13 lat

1. WYSOCKA, Amelia 07 Fala Kraśnik 27.78 562
2. ŻUŁAWA, Julia 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 31.00 404
3. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 Wisła Puławy 31.59 382
4. MITRUS, Karolina 06 Lublinianka 32.18 361
5. GÓRNY, Maja 07 Skra Bełchatów 32.87 339
6. LEWANDOWSKA, Martyna 07 Wodnik Krasnystaw 33.07 333
7. NIEDŹWIEDŹ, Martyna 07 Orka Zamość 34.00 306
8. SOKOŁOWSKA, Patrycja 07 Skra Bełchatów 34.44 295
9. SALASA, Zuzanna 06 UKP Bychawa 35.43 271

10. AŁASZEWSKA, Sandra 06 Skra Bełchatów 36.51 247
11. GRZYWA, Klaudia 06 UKP Bychawa 38.14 217
12. ŻUBER, Aniela 06 Fala Kraśnik 40.91 176

Open

1. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 Orka Zamość 26.33 660
2. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 26.87 621
3. WYSOCKA, Amelia 07 Fala Kraśnik 27.78 562
4. CHMIELEWSKA, Adrianna 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 28.74 507
5. BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.81 504
6. SŁOTWIŃSKA, Wiktoria 05 Wisła Puławy 30.97 405
7. ŻUŁAWA, Julia 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 31.00 404
8. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 Wisła Puławy 31.59 382
9. MITRUS, Karolina 06 Lublinianka 32.18 361

10. STELMASZCZYK, Hanna 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 32.87 339 SC 1
11. GÓRNY, Maja 07 Skra Bełchatów 32.87 339 SC 2
12. LEWANDOWSKA, Martyna 07 Wodnik Krasnystaw 33.07 333
13. WYRWAS, Julianna 08 Lublinianka 33.21 329
14. NIEDŹWIEDŹ, Martyna 07 Orka Zamość 34.00 306
15. SOKOŁOWSKA, Patrycja 07 Skra Bełchatów 34.44 295 SC 1
16. DARMACH, Alicja 05 Skra Bełchatów 34.44 295 SC 2
17. WĘDZONKA, Patrycja 05 Skra Bełchatów 34.53 292
18. SALASA, Zuzanna 06 UKP Bychawa 35.43 271
19. AŁASZEWSKA, Sandra 06 Skra Bełchatów 36.51 247
20. SIEMIENIUK, Olga 03 Skra Bełchatów 36.58 246
21. SOBÓTKA, Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa 36.59 246
22. MORAWIEC, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 36.97 238
23. BATYRA, Julia 08 Skarpa Lublin 37.25 233
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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

24. POLEK, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 37.53 228
25. GRZYWA, Klaudia 06 UKP Bychawa 38.14 217
26. GÓRNY, Adrianna 09 Skra Bełchatów 39.57 194
27. ŻUBER, Aniela 06 Fala Kraśnik 40.91 176
28. CHWEDORUK, Patrycja 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 45.10 131
29. VITIELLO, Laura 10 Orka Zamość 45.37 129
30. KABAŁA, Marta 11 UKS 48 Warszawa 48.50 105
31. KONOPKA, Blanka 09 Fala Kraśnik 48.72 104
32. SĘKOWSKA, Hanna 11 Orka Zamość 49.24 100
33. SATOWSKA, Julia 09 Orka Zamość 49.72 98


